
Local Produce Hampers 
from Exmoor 

The Ideal Christmas Gift 

Buy Online 
Exmoor retailers and producers can help to ease your Christmas shopping worries.  

At a time when getting to the shops might be difficult, online ordering can really 

help to take the worry out of present buying.  

Some local shops are selling hampers online. Try: 

  l   The Big Cheese, Porlock www.thebigcheeseporlock.co.uk  

  l   West Somerset Garden Centre, Minehead  
www.westsomersetgardencentre.co.uk  

  l   Porlock Bay Oysters, Porlock www.porlockbayoysters.co.uk  

  l   The Selworthy Pantry, Selworthy www.theselworthypantry.com  

Or perhaps send an Exmoor grass-fed meat box from: 

  l   West Ilkerton Farm www.westilkerton.co.uk  

  l   Higher Hall Farm www.higherhallfarm.co.uk  

  l   Or one of the Exmoor grass-fed lamb producers listed here: 
www.edibleexmoor.co.uk/exmoorlamb  

See overleaf for some ideas of what you can put into your own Exmoor hamper. 



Build your own Exmoor Hamper 
Many of our small local shops sell produce that has been produced in Exmoor. 

Why not build your own Exmoor hamper? Here are some ideas of what you can 

put into your Exmoor hamper: 

  l   Exmoor Ales www.exmoorales.co.uk  

  l   Exmoor grass-fed Lamb or Beef www.edibleexmoor.co.uk/exmoorlamb  

  l   Exmoor Magazine www.exmoormagazine.co.uk  

  l   Exmoor Pork, Bacon & Sausages www.littleoakfarm.co.uk  

  l   Exmoor Tea Company www.exmoortea.co.uk   

  l   Exmoor Distillery Gin www.exmoordistillery.co.uk 

  l   Wicked Wolf Gin www.wickedwolfgin.co.uk     

  l   Grown-up Marshmallows www.grownupmarshmallows.co.uk 

  l   Miles Hot Chocolate, Tea or Coffee www.milesteaandcoffee.com  

  l   Porlock Bay Oysters www.porlockbayoysters.co.uk  

  l   Quince Farm Honey www.quincehoneyfarm.co.uk  

  l   Secret Orchard Cider www.secretorchardcider.com  

  l   Selworthy Pantry Preserves www.theselworthypantry.com  

  l   Brendon Hill Crafts Preserves www.brendonhillcrafts.co.uk  

  l   Madrigal Brewery www.madrigalbrewery.co.uk 

  l   Exmoor Caviar www.exmoorcaviar.com 

  l   Bumblees Preserves www.bumblees.co.uk/ 

These products are available to buy in many of our local shops and at the 

National Park Centres at Dulverton, Dunster and Lynmouth.  

Visit www.exmoor-nationalpark.gov.uk/eatexmoor or click on the 

producers’ website to check for stockists.


